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Recreation Grant Coordinators - Regional Assignment 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Grant Coordinators by Region 
Upper Peninsula and Oakland and Wayne Counties: Merrie Carlock, 248-410‐5892 or CarlockM@michigan.gov 

Eastern Region: Samantha Davis, 517-599‐4450 or DavisS46@michigan.gov 

Western Region: Charamy Cleary, 517-599‐4565 or ClearyC1@michigan.gov 

Central Region: Riley Millard, 517-927-4037 or MillardR2@michigan.gov 

Southern Region: Kelsey Dietz, 517-388-8473 or DietzK2@michigan.gov  

Recreation Grants Unit Manager 
Jon Mayes, 517-284‐5954 or MayesJ@michigan.gov 
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